Complimentary bed & breakfast if sharing bed with parents, maximum 02 

child/room; 

-    Children from 12 years old and over, considered as adult: will be charged VND 500,000 

/pax/night, including breakfast & extra bed, maximum 01 person/ room.  

4. PAYMENT 

PARTY B will pay in advance VND 1,200,000,000 ( one billion and two hundred million 

vietnamdong) to PARTY A : 

- 1
st
 payment: VND 360,000,000 (three hundred and sixty million vietnamdong) before 

05/04/2018; 

 In case the actual amount of all booking from 01/04/2018 to 04/06/2018  goes beyond 

VND360,000,000, the difference will be informed by PARTY A and  PARTY B will be responsible 

for settling the payment 03 days prior to each arrival date; 

- 2
nd

payment: VND 360,000,000 (three hundred and sixty million vietnamdong) before 

05/06/2018; 

 In case the actual amount of all bookings from 05/06/2018 to 04/08/2018 goes beyond  

VND 360,000,000, the difference will be informed by PARTY A and  PARTY B will be responsible 

for settling the payment 03 days prior to each arrival date; 

- 3
rd

payment: VND 480,000,000 (four hundred and eighty million vietnamdong) before 

05/08/2018; 

Note: Please be informed that this payment is non-refundable in any case. 

Here’s our bank account information for your payment: 

- Account Name : CTCP DT va PTDVDL DUYEN HAI CNDN 

- Bank Name : Ngân Hàng TMCP Công Thương Việt Nam – Chi nhánh Thanh Xuân